UrbanScape-MPTC-spec 01/21 page 1 of 6
Lumec UrbanScape LED post top luminaire features flexible, robust
energy-saving solutions for modern-styled urban architectural lighting.
With its slightly rounded hood, the post top model comes with a flat lens
to highlight the thinness of the LEDs. The luminaire provides attractive
lighting at night, adding appeal to the surroundings and promoting safe use
of the environment. Includes Service Tag,innovative way to provide assistance
throughout the life of the product.

MPTC UrbanScape post top
urban luminaire
Order Code Scenario Dim. Time Dim. Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power
UrbanScape-MPTC-spec 01/21 page 5 of 6
Specifications (continued)
Luminaire accessories
Motion Response: Tenon mount motion response